
HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

Montenegro

16/08/2012  13:45

OFFICIAL 120816064-1601-1/7

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

15 IRINA A. KAZ 61422-57 16-30 1-3 2-4 6-7 1-1 14-23 62-1251 49.6

3 SASAKI Haruno JPN 71727-75 4-11 2-6 8-9 3-3 0-1 17-22 61-1272 48.0

5 SCARRONE Alejand URU 6346-20 5-19 2-6 7-11 9-10 0-2 24-29 53-973 54.6

7 KIM Su jeong KOR 620-3 2-3 18-34 5-7 1-5 0-0 26-30 52-824 63.4

18 AGATHE Melissa FRA 7817-46 7-13 0-0 2-3 5-7 2-4 13-13 46-865 53.5

8 DESPOTOVIC J. MNE 63310-28 4-8 4-4 6-7 8-9 0-1 13-16 45-736 61.6

13 VYAKHIREVA Anna RUS 7293-12 4-8 0-0 5-7 15-19 0-0 15-18 42-647 65.6

9 PRICOPI Andreea ROU 71414-27 8-13 0-0 2-2 9-13 0-1 6-9 39-658 60.0

10 TAMURA Misaki JPN 787-17 1-5 12-27 14-20 5-6 0-0 0-0 39-759 52.0

21 BARREIRO Camila URU 6211-1 12-20 2-6 13-16 10-12 0-0 0-3 38-5810 65.5

9 SZEKERCZES Luca HUN 6416-31 4-8 0-0 2-3 3-4 0-1 13-15 38-6211 61.3

5 SIRIAN Szederke HUN 721-1 29-35 0-1 5-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 36-4412 81.8

11 SOARES Monica POR 61016-32 2-4 0-0 3-6 3-7 2-2 8-12 34-6313 54.0

4 ARNTZEN Emilie NOR 73821-46 2-3 0-0 5-6 2-3 0-0 4-6 34-6414 53.1

6 KYNDBAL Freja co DEN 720-0 7-7 10-16 11-13 4-5 0-0 0-0 32-4115 78.0

13 SAFTA Nicoleta ROU 730-1 17-23 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 11-13 32-4116 78.0

2 TANASIE Ana M. ROU 730-0 6-9 5-8 16-20 5-5 0-0 0-0 32-4217 76.2

18 TVORIC Nikolina CRO 621-3 1-2 7-11 1-3 0-0 0-0 22-26 32-4518 71.1

19 PESSOA Gabriela BRA 6165-13 3-9 0-1 5-9 4-6 0-0 15-19 32-5719 56.1

5 PERIANU Gabriela ROU 71215-44 5-7 1-1 3-4 7-7 1-3 0-0 32-6620 48.5

19 GROETAN Jenny NOR 730-0 22-26 1-1 8-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 31-3621 86.1

5 MICHIELSEN Celin NED 660-1 16-23 0-0 10-11 5-6 0-0 0-0 31-4122 75.6

10 OFFENDAL Nadia DEN 7194-22 5-8 1-2 4-5 12-16 0-0 5-6 31-5923 52.5

9 BETU MVITA Julie COD 61414-45 4-11 0-0 3-4 3-4 3-4 4-5 31-7324 42.5

15 BERASAIN Ana URU 651-2 9-17 6-12 11-12 3-4 0-0 0-0 30-4725 63.8

7 MACHADO Juliana ANG 6127-25 6-9 1-2 3-3 5-7 1-1 6-8 29-5526 52.7

5 CARIMY MARIA Alu PAR 684-15 2-7 5-13 6-8 8-14 0-0 4-8 29-6527 44.6

7 DMITRIEVA Daria RUS 71513-23 4-5 0-1 4-8 7-12 0-0 0-0 28-4928 57.1

7 BERNDSSON Emma SWE 726-11 0-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-2 18-19 27-3629 75.0

13 MICIJEVIC Camila CRO 61022-43 0-2 0-0 3-3 2-2 0-1 0-1 27-5230 51.9

5 OFTEDAL Hanna B. NOR 71617-40 0-2 1-1 3-4 1-1 0-0 5-7 27-5531 49.1

8 VALENTE Neuza POR 6414-36 2-5 0-0 2-2 3-6 1-2 5-7 27-5832 46.6

9 PAVLOVA Karina RUS 710-0 1-2 14-21 11-13 0-0 0-0 0-0 26-3633 72.2

10 TRUMPESOVA Jarmi CZE 685-16 7-12 0-0 5-5 5-7 0-0 4-4 26-4434 59.1

2 NDAMPIA K. Marie COD 600-0 1-2 14-24 1-3 0-1 0-0 10-15 26-4535 57.8

7 SANTOS Isabelle BRA 641-2 1-4 9-20 11-13 1-1 0-0 3-5 26-4536 57.8

10 MASNIC Silvija CRO 6166-24 3-5 0-0 9-10 7-9 0-0 0-0 25-4837 52.1

23 JENSEN Nadja L. DEN 799-28 2-3 0-0 0-0 5-6 0-0 9-13 25-5038 50.0

7 RAKOCEVIC Sandra MNE 61711-29 2-7 1-1 3-3 4-5 0-0 4-8 25-5339 47.2

15 ANA LAURA Acuna PAR 686-17 2-6 3-7 0-0 3-4 0-0 11-20 25-5440 46.3

8 MILOSAVLJEVIC De CRO 626-12 4-10 0-0 8-9 6-8 0-0 0-0 24-3941 61.5

14 DULFER Kelly NED 6246-23 10-12 0-0 2-3 5-6 0-1 1-1 24-4642 52.2

11 KORSOS Dorina HUN 760-8 4-5 2-9 8-9 3-6 0-1 7-9 24-4743 51.1

2 LOPES Mariana POR 61411-40 7-8 0-1 2-4 3-3 1-1 0-0 24-5744 42.1

15 MORI Yuki JPN 7241-5 3-6 1-4 9-11 9-13 0-0 0-0 23-3945 59.0

29 CHOI Su ji KOR 6127-15 3-8 1-1 0-0 10-12 0-0 2-6 23-4246 54.8

8 HANSEN Anne mett DEN 71010-22 2-6 0-0 0-0 9-12 0-0 2-3 23-4347 53.5
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OFFICIAL 120816064-1610-1/7

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

4 ARNTZEN Emilie NOR 73821-46 2-3 0-0 5-6 2-3 0-0 4-6 34-641 53.1

5 SCARRONE Alejand URU 6346-20 5-19 2-6 7-11 9-10 0-2 24-29 53-972 54.6

8 DESPOTOVIC J. MNE 63310-28 4-8 4-4 6-7 8-9 0-1 13-16 45-733 61.6

13 VYAKHIREVA Anna RUS 7293-12 4-8 0-0 5-7 15-19 0-0 15-18 42-644 65.6

10 OBAIDLI Annikken NOR 7280-5 2-2 2-2 6-9 7-11 0-0 3-4 20-335 60.6

14 DULFER Kelly NED 6246-23 10-12 0-0 2-3 5-6 0-1 1-1 24-466 52.2

15 MORI Yuki JPN 7241-5 3-6 1-4 9-11 9-13 0-0 0-0 23-397 59.0

8 KURUCZ Ivett HUN 7224-16 5-11 0-0 5-10 7-10 0-0 1-1 22-488 45.8

21 BARREIRO Camila URU 6211-1 12-20 2-6 13-16 10-12 0-0 0-3 38-589 65.5

11 IKHNEVA Alena RUS 72012-24 2-4 1-1 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 19-3510 54.3

7 AGAPE Victoria ROU 7200-0 1-1 1-1 3-3 0-1 0-0 3-4 8-1011 80.0

10 OFFENDAL Nadia DEN 7194-22 5-8 1-2 4-5 12-16 0-0 5-6 31-5912 52.5

3 SASAKI Haruno JPN 71727-75 4-11 2-6 8-9 3-3 0-1 17-22 61-12713 48.0

7 RAKOCEVIC Sandra MNE 61711-29 2-7 1-1 3-3 4-5 0-0 4-8 25-5314 47.2

19 PESSOA Gabriela BRA 6165-13 3-9 0-1 5-9 4-6 0-0 15-19 32-5715 56.1

5 OFTEDAL Hanna B. NOR 71617-40 0-2 1-1 3-4 1-1 0-0 5-7 27-5516 49.1

10 MASNIC Silvija CRO 6166-24 3-5 0-0 9-10 7-9 0-0 0-0 25-4817 52.1

19 ELVIRA Akhmet KAZ 6162-14 8-12 4-6 1-2 4-7 1-1 0-1 20-4318 46.5

20 BOGDANOVA Daria RUS 7165-12 1-5 1-2 2-2 4-4 0-0 6-7 19-3219 59.4

9 KEITA Fanta FRA 7168-19 0-1 0-0 3-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 12-2620 46.2

7 DMITRIEVA Daria RUS 71513-23 4-5 0-1 4-8 7-12 0-0 0-0 28-4921 57.1

15 IRINA A. KAZ 61422-57 16-30 1-3 2-4 6-7 1-1 14-23 62-12522 49.6

9 PRICOPI Andreea ROU 71414-27 8-13 0-0 2-2 9-13 0-1 6-9 39-6523 60.0

9 BETU MVITA Julie COD 61414-45 4-11 0-0 3-4 3-4 3-4 4-5 31-7324 42.5

2 LOPES Mariana POR 61411-40 7-8 0-1 2-4 3-3 1-1 0-0 24-5725 42.1

7 TSUKIYAMA Ami JPN 7143-14 3-7 0-1 6-9 3-4 0-0 0-0 15-3526 42.9

11 ENKERUD Tonje NOR 7146-19 3-5 0-0 3-6 2-3 0-0 0-0 14-3327 42.4

12 PEDERSEN A. A. NOR 7140-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-128 0.0

7 FRECON Alizee FRA 7133-7 0-1 1-2 9-14 6-9 0-0 1-1 20-3429 58.8

5 PERIANU Gabriela ROU 71215-44 5-7 1-1 3-4 7-7 1-3 0-0 32-6630 48.5

7 MACHADO Juliana ANG 6127-25 6-9 1-2 3-3 5-7 1-1 6-8 29-5531 52.7

29 CHOI Su ji KOR 6127-15 3-8 1-1 0-0 10-12 0-0 2-6 23-4232 54.8

10 PANKOVICHENKO N. RUS 7124-7 3-3 1-1 3-4 5-7 0-0 1-1 17-2333 73.9

13 KIM Jung eun KOR 6111-6 6-15 0-0 2-2 6-9 0-0 3-4 18-3634 50.0

16 KAWANO Moe JPN 7110-0 1-4 6-22 10-11 1-2 0-0 0-0 18-3935 46.2

7 NGATSE Cyrielle COD 6110-2 2-4 1-4 6-7 5-9 0-0 0-0 14-2636 53.8

11 FLIPPES Laura FRA 7112-9 1-2 1-1 3-5 6-10 0-1 0-0 13-2837 46.4

7 MAZZA Micaela URU 6110-2 2-8 4-10 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 10-2638 38.5

11 SOARES Monica POR 61016-32 2-4 0-0 3-6 3-7 2-2 8-12 34-6339 54.0

13 MICIJEVIC Camila CRO 61022-43 0-2 0-0 3-3 2-2 0-1 0-1 27-5240 51.9

8 HANSEN Anne mett DEN 71010-22 2-6 0-0 0-0 9-12 0-0 2-3 23-4341 53.5

13 ERIKSSON Julia SWE 71010-22 6-11 0-0 0-1 7-9 0-4 0-0 23-4742 48.9

15 JACKOVA Eliska CZE 6105-19 0-7 2-2 4-7 8-9 0-0 0-0 19-4443 43.2

5 SOULARD Julie FRA 7103-10 1-2 0-0 10-11 4-5 0-0 0-0 18-2844 64.3

11 PEMBA Tchesa T. ANG 6105-15 5-7 0-0 2-2 5-6 0-0 0-1 17-3145 54.8

14 KARLSSON Jenny SWE 7107-22 3-5 0-1 3-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 14-3346 42.4

9 VANDEWALL Loes NED 6101-4 2-2 0-0 0-3 1-3 0-0 4-5 8-1747 47.1
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HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN
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16/08/2012  13:45

OFFICIAL 120816064-1611-1/7

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

75 15ROUPERIANU Gabriela 1 7 0 0 81

62 13BRAKELLER M. Nadyne 0 1 0 3 42

614 13NEDDULFER Kelly 0 4 0 6 103

718 13RUSSNOPOVA Irina 0 3 0 1 44

613 12CROMICIJEVIC Camila 2 2 0 1 55

618 11MNEPERAZIC Sladjana 0 2 0 0 26

714 10RUSVEDEKHINA Polina 2 5 1 5 137

722 10DENBLICHERT TOFT S. 0 3 1 0 48

720 9FRAZULLEMARO Kellya 0 2 0 1 39

719 9NORGROETAN Jenny 0 3 1 2 610

611 7ANGPEMBA Tchesa T. 3 3 0 2 811

73 7JPNSASAKI Haruno 2 5 0 1 812

613 6BRACOSTA MAIA Ligia 0 5 0 1 613

74 6NORARNTZEN Emilie 3 9 0 2 1414

715 6SWEAHLEN Hanna 1 0 0 1 215

714 6DENAASKOV Louise 0 1 0 1 216

77 6RUSDMITRIEVA Daria 0 4 1 8 1317

611 5CRODEBELIC Ana 0 1 0 1 218

68 5MNEDESPOTOVIC J. 0 3 0 1 419

721 5RUSPETROVA Evgeniya 1 1 0 0 220

75 5SWELINDBERG JOHANSS 0 2 0 0 221

710 5DENOFFENDAL Nadia 2 2 0 0 422

714 5SWEKARLSSON Jenny 0 2 0 1 323

77 5NORWAADE Silje K. 1 3 0 1 524

78 5DENHANSEN Anne mett 0 1 0 0 125

65 4NEDMICHIELSEN Celin 0 4 0 1 526

725 4NORINGSTAD Vilde 1 1 1 2 527

78 4HUNKURUCZ Ivett 0 1 3 3 728

710 4HUNBARANY Krisztina 1 1 1 0 329

710 4ROUPOPA Laura P. 0 0 0 2 230

711 4NORENKERUD Tonje 1 6 1 2 1031

65 3PARCARIMY MARIA Alu 0 6 0 1 732

613 3ANGVENANCIO Liliana 0 0 0 2 233

666 3CZEJANSOVA Nikola 0 1 2 2 534

69 3CRORUNJE Kristina 0 0 0 0 035

619 3MNEKALUDJEROVIC M. 0 1 0 0 136

620 3MNEKLIKOVAC Bobana 0 2 0 0 237

711 3DENHAUGSTED Line 0 2 0 0 238

714 3HUNMESZAROS Rea 2 3 0 2 739

76 3HUNVIRAG Noemi 0 0 0 1 140

718 3FRAAGATHE Melissa 0 2 1 1 441

718 3DENTRANBORG Mette 1 3 0 0 442

710 3NOROBAIDLI Annikken 0 5 1 3 943

719 3RUSMATLASHOVA Ekate 0 0 0 0 044

619 2CZEPOKORNA Tereza 0 3 1 2 645

69 2KORHAN Seung mi 0 5 0 5 1046

613 2CODMUMBALA Laetitia 1 3 0 2 647

63 2BRASANTIAGO T. 0 1 1 0 248
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HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN
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OFFICIAL 120816064-1612-1/7

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

77 0FRAFRECON Alizee 3 9 0 3 151

710 0JPNTAMURA Misaki 1 9 0 5 152

74 6NORARNTZEN Emilie 3 9 0 2 143

68 0CROMILOSAVLJEVIC De 2 5 0 7 144

77 6RUSDMITRIEVA Daria 0 4 1 8 135

714 10RUSVEDEKHINA Polina 2 5 1 5 136

67 0KORKIM Su jeong 1 3 1 7 127

65 1URUSCARRONE Alejand 0 9 1 1 118

621 0URUBARREIRO Camila 1 4 3 3 119

711 4NORENKERUD Tonje 1 6 1 2 1010

610 1ANGSANTOS Antonia 1 6 1 2 1011

69 2KORHAN Seung mi 0 5 0 5 1012

614 13NEDDULFER Kelly 0 4 0 6 1013

618 1CROTVORIC Nikolina 2 6 0 2 1014

611 1BRADA SILVA Fabiane 0 9 0 1 1015

710 3NOROBAIDLI Annikken 0 5 1 3 916

715 0JPNMORI Yuki 0 6 2 1 917

73 2FRAKPODAR Deborah 3 4 1 1 918

614 1PORFALEIRO Mariana 2 6 0 1 919

67 1ANGMACHADO Juliana 1 4 0 4 920

62 1ANGEDUARDO Giovania 1 8 0 0 921

73 7JPNSASAKI Haruno 2 5 0 1 822

75 15ROUPERIANU Gabriela 1 7 0 0 823

67 1BRASANTOS Isabelle 1 7 0 0 824

611 7ANGPEMBA Tchesa T. 3 3 0 2 825

615 0KAZIRINA A. 3 3 1 1 826

76 0DENKYNDBAL Freja co 0 4 0 3 727

713 0RUSVYAKHIREVA Anna 2 4 0 1 728

78 4HUNKURUCZ Ivett 0 1 3 3 729

714 3HUNMESZAROS Rea 2 3 0 2 730

73 2ROUTIRON Bianca E. 2 4 0 1 731

713 1JPNTANI Haruka 0 3 0 4 732

619 0BRAPESSOA Gabriela 0 5 0 2 733

615 0CZEJACKOVA Eliska 0 4 0 3 734

611 1PORSOARES Monica 2 2 0 3 735

65 3PARCARIMY MARIA Alu 0 6 0 1 736

75 2NOROFTEDAL Hanna B. 0 3 1 2 637

72 1RUSCHERNOVA E. 1 3 0 2 638

719 9NORGROETAN Jenny 0 3 1 2 639

723 1DENJENSEN Nadja L. 0 1 0 5 640

79 0FRAKEITA Fanta 1 1 0 4 641

715 0FRAPROUVENSIER M. 3 2 0 1 642

78 2SWEGUSTIN Daniela 1 4 0 1 643

613 6BRACOSTA MAIA Ligia 0 5 0 1 644

613 2CODMUMBALA Laetitia 1 3 0 2 645

67 0MNERAKOCEVIC Sandra 1 4 1 0 646

619 2CZEPOKORNA Tereza 0 3 1 2 647

725 4NORINGSTAD Vilde 1 1 1 2 548
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OFFICIAL 120816064-1613-1/7

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 2 LORENA PAOLA Pan PAR 21 5 1 6 0 3 5 41 6

2 19 ELVIRA Akhmet KAZ 19 4 2 6 0 3 4 38 6

3 9 BETU MVITA Julie COD 12 2 4 12 0 1 1 32 6

4 7 NGATSE Cyrielle COD 5 7 3 4 3 4 4 30 6

5 4 LEITE Teresa F. ANG 11 3 4 8 1 1 2 30 6

6 15 MORI Yuki JPN 16 3 0 4 0 5 1 29 7

7 5 SCARRONE Alejand URU 17 2 0 4 0 2 3 28 6

8 19 PESSOA Gabriela BRA 17 1 2 6 0 0 1 27 6

9 7 MACHADO Juliana ANG 6 0 2 9 0 0 8 25 6

10 2 LOPES Mariana POR 15 2 4 1 0 1 1 24 6

11 7 MAZZA Micaela URU 9 4 0 3 1 2 5 24 6

12 8 DESPOTOVIC J. MNE 15 1 1 5 0 0 1 23 6

13 5 CARIMY MARIA Alu PAR 9 3 1 3 1 6 0 23 6

14 15 IRINA A. KAZ 13 4 0 3 0 1 2 23 6

15 10 MASNIC Silvija CRO 14 1 0 3 1 2 1 22 6

16 21 BARREIRO Camila URU 10 3 1 3 1 2 2 22 6

17 11 SOARES Monica POR 11 6 1 1 0 2 1 22 6

18 7 RAKOCEVIC Sandra MNE 13 0 2 3 0 1 2 21 6

19 13 COSTA MAIA Ligia BRA 9 3 4 2 0 1 1 20 6

20 9 DOMINGOS Voneiti ANG 0 3 0 12 2 3 0 20 6

21 13 KIM Jung eun KOR 8 1 0 5 1 3 2 20 6

22 3 SASAKI Haruno JPN 8 1 0 7 2 0 1 19 7

23 15 JACKOVA Eliska CZE 5 4 1 3 0 1 5 19 6

24 8 MAFANI S. Shada COD 5 2 2 7 1 1 1 19 6

25 10 MADINA Sharifova KAZ 8 3 1 4 0 1 1 18 6

26 4 ARNTZEN Emilie NOR 10 1 0 3 1 1 1 17 7

27 8 KURUCZ Ivett HUN 11 1 0 1 0 2 2 17 7

28 29 CHOI Su ji KOR 5 2 0 6 0 4 0 17 6

29 14 DULFER Kelly NED 6 2 0 3 1 4 1 17 6

30 8 VALENTE Neuza POR 9 1 0 5 0 1 1 17 6

31 6 DOMINGOS Stella ANG 4 3 0 3 1 6 0 17 6

32 13 ALEXIA NOEMI Cac PAR 14 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 6

33 11 PEMBA Tchesa T. ANG 9 1 1 4 0 2 0 17 6

34 13 TANI Haruka JPN 3 3 0 1 2 5 2 16 7

35 11 FLIPPES Laura FRA 5 1 0 4 0 3 3 16 7

36 13 MICIJEVIC Camila CRO 11 0 0 4 0 1 0 16 6

37 11 DA SILVA Fabiane BRA 4 5 1 2 0 2 2 16 6

38 17 HEJEL Rebecca SWE 3 4 0 5 0 3 1 16 6

39 10 TRUMPESOVA Jarmi CZE 9 1 0 4 0 2 0 16 6

40 14 FALEIRO Mariana POR 9 3 1 1 0 0 2 16 6

41 20 ZULLEMARO Kellya FRA 1 5 1 2 4 1 1 15 7

42 14 KARLSSON Jenny SWE 8 3 0 0 1 1 2 15 7

43 66 JANSOVA Nikola CZE 4 1 0 4 1 1 4 15 6

44 9 HAN Seung mi KOR 9 1 0 2 0 2 1 15 6

45 11 ROSAS Rossina URU 9 1 2 1 0 0 2 15 6

46 2 NDAMPIA K. Marie COD 2 4 0 0 8 0 1 15 6

47 18 PERAZIC Sladjana MNE 4 2 1 5 0 1 1 14 6

48 9 PRICOPI Andreea ROU 8 1 1 2 0 1 0 13 7
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OFFICIAL 120816120816001-1614-1/7

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 13 MUMBALA Laetitia COD 2 10 61

2 8 KURUCZ Ivett HUN 6 8 71

3 3 TIRON Bianca E. ROU 3 5 71

4 5 MICHIELSEN Celin NED 3 2 61

5 5 CARIMY MARIA Alu PAR 3 8 60

6 6 DOMINGOS Stella ANG 1 8 60

7 14 DULFER Kelly NED 5 7 60

8 18 SNOPOVA Irina RUS 4 7 70

9 7 DMITRIEVA Daria RUS 2 7 70

10 2 LOPES Mariana POR 3 6 60

11 8 DESPOTOVIC J. MNE 2 6 60

12 11 PEMBA Tchesa T. ANG 2 6 60

13 11 CIOCA Angela ROU 0 6 70

14 27 SHIN Min ji KOR 5 5 60

15 5 PERIANU Gabriela ROU 3 5 70

16 17 HEJEL Rebecca SWE 3 5 60

17 7 MEYER Annika DEN 2 5 70

18 7 SANTOS Isabelle BRA 2 5 60

19 4 SMITS Inger NED 1 5 60

20 5 LINDBERG JOHANSS SWE 5 4 70

21 22 BLICHERT TOFT S. DEN 4 4 70

22 20 JEON You yeong KOR 4 4 60

23 9 PRICOPI Andreea ROU 2 4 70

24 11 KORSOS Dorina HUN 2 4 70

25 19 PESSOA Gabriela BRA 2 4 60

26 9 BETU MVITA Julie COD 2 4 60

27 10 BARANY Krisztina HUN 1 4 70

28 7 FRECON Alizee FRA 1 4 70

29 5 SIRIAN Szederke HUN 1 4 70

30 6 VIRAG Noemi HUN 4 3 70

31 10 OBAIDLI Annikken NOR 4 3 70

32 21 PETROVA Evgeniya RUS 4 3 70

33 8 VALENTE Neuza POR 4 3 60

34 4 KELE M. Mirnelle COD 4 3 60

35 2 NDAMPIA K. Marie COD 4 3 60

36 7 MAZZA Micaela URU 4 3 60

37 20 ZULLEMARO Kellya FRA 3 3 70

38 10 VUKCEVIC Olivera MNE 3 3 60

39 3 STOJANOVIC A. MNE 3 3 60

40 19 POKORNA Tereza CZE 3 3 60

41 4 REBECA ANA MA. B PAR 3 3 60

42 7 AGAPE Victoria ROU 2 3 70

43 14 KARLSSON Jenny SWE 2 3 70

44 15 ANA LAURA Acuna PAR 2 3 60

45 2 LORENA PAOLA Pan PAR 2 3 60

46 21 BARREIRO Camila URU 2 3 60

47 10 MASNIC Silvija CRO 2 3 60

48 18 TVORIC Nikolina CRO 2 3 60
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